
Kredsturnering afd. 4

Nakskov, 14-04-2012

Age Group

Level 1
LISTWRITER Weight class

7kg
TOURNAMENT LIST

Name Club
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RankNordisch

1 Mads Jakobsen Heros
TV 11:0

42
VP 5:4

33 LL
 2  7  0  0  1  3  16 1

2 Nicolai Holm Heros
2:00

01 LL
2:00

03
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 3

3 Sebastian Richter Viking
LL

4:00

11
VP 11:0

42
 1  5  0  0  1  3  15 2
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